FAIRY GLEN DAY CARE FEE SCHEDULE

2019
(Effective January 8, 2018 — December 31, 2019)

FULL-TIME WEEKLY

AGE GROUP TYPE OF CARE 2 — 4 DAYS PART-TIME DAILY

FEE FEE
IEF_A;TS th Full Time $256.25 $61.25
( mon S) Daily Fee 551.25
TODDLERS ) $221.25
Full T
(18 months — 2 % years) ui Time Datly Fee $44.25 $54.25
Full Time (over 5 $211.25 $49.25
PRESCHOOLERS hours) Daily Fee $42.25
(2 % years - starting
Kindergarten) Half Day with Lunch $171.25 $38.25
(under 5 hours) Daily Fee $34.25
NURSERY SCHOOL
(2 % YEARS — starting Full Time $100.00 $22.00
. Daily Fee $20.00
Kindergarten)

**FEE CHANGES ARE BASED ON THE AGE OF THE CHILD AND CHANGE ONE WEEK AFTER THE
CHILD’S AGE CHANGES**



